Cislo zbozi

NazevDoplnék

XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 300INJ SOL 1X50ML
XENETIX 350INJ SOL 1X100ML

Typ

Nakup
Nakup
Nakup
Nakup
Nakup
Nakup
Nakup
Nakup
Nakup

Plvod

Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel
Dodavatel

Datum

19.7.2019

2.8.2019
14.8.2019
16.8.2019
30.8.2019
30.8.2019
30.8.2019
13.9.2019
26.9.2019

Mn.Dod.

Mn. Fak.



Mé&rna jedr Kusova cen Castka (zauctovano) bez DPH Koéd dodavi Cislo dokladu KDF

3289,00 2990,00 4042
131 560,00 119 600,00 4042
6578,00 5980,00 4042
6578,00 5980,00 4042
3289,00 2990,00 4042
328,90 299,00 4042

98 670,00 89 700,00 4042
3289,00 2990,00 4042
136 510,00 124 100,00 4042

390 091,90 354 629,00



Nakupni cena b

azev dodavatele

iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals
iagnostic Pharmaceuticals

ICO dodavatele
26443929
26443929
26443929
26443929
26443929
26443929
26443929
26443929
26443929



